

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
5	147 HANSEN,Griffen	M1	Hmt	4.5	4.1	12.9	2.1	6.30	19.20	bL	2.050	39.36	
				5.7	5.7	17.1	2.9	8.70	25.80	3X	1.900	49.02	88.38
6	137 RYAN,Sean	M4	Hmt	5.1	5.0	15.1	2.7	8.10	23.25	3	1.780	41.38	
				5.4	5.4	16.2	2.8	8.40	24.60	TTT	1.800	44.28	85.66
7	123 COLLINS,Aidan	M4	Buf	6.0	5.7	17.5	2.5	7.50	25.05	ST	1.700	42.58	
				4.2	4.1	12.5	2.9	8.70	21.15	3	1.780	37.64	80.22
8	149 FREDERICK,Owen K	M3	Buf	6.1	6.1	18.3	3.0	9.00	27.30	fP	2.000	54.60	
				3.1	2.9	9.0	1.7	5.10	14.10	3	1.780	25.09	79.69
9	106 RIFKIN,Quinn	M3	Hv	5.0	4.8	14.7	2.2	6.60	21.30	3	1.780	37.91	
				5.2	4.7	14.9	3.0	9.00	23.85	ST	1.700	40.54	78.45
10	135 DUDA,Tyler	M5	Sev	5.8	5.4	16.8	3.0	9.00	25.80	T	1.600	41.28	
				4.5	4.3	13.2	2.8	8.40	21.60	TS	1.700	36.72	78.00
11	103 RIFKIN,Jed	M3	Hv	5.5	5.0	15.8	2.8	8.40	24.15	ST	1.700	41.05	
				4.5	3.8	12.5	2.6	7.80	20.25	STT	1.800	36.45	77.50
12	127 WILKINSON,Cole	M3	Buf	5.2	5.6	16.2	0.6	1.80	18.00	DD	1.740	31.32	
				4.9	5.2	15.2	3.0	9.00	24.15	DS	1.720	41.53	72.85
13	132 CROTTY,Brandon	M5	Hmt	3.1	3.4	9.8	2.9	8.70	18.45	DT	1.720	31.73	
				5.5	5.5	16.5	3.0	9.00	25.50	S	1.600	40.80	72.53
14	133 DERMOTT,Evan	M5	Hmt	3.4	3.3	10.0	2.8	8.40	18.45	3	1.780	32.84	
				5.1	4.5	14.4	2.9	8.70	23.10	TS	1.700	39.27	72.11
15	116 VOELKL,Joseph	M5	Hmt	4.3	4.1	12.6	2.8	8.40	21.00	ST	1.700	35.70	
				4.5	3.2	11.6	3.0	9.00	20.55	TS	1.700	34.93	70.63
16	142 MANGANO,Michael	M5	Buf	2.7	2.7	8.1	2.9	8.70	16.80	T	1.600	26.88	
				4.4	4.1	12.8	3.0	9.00	21.75	S	1.600	34.80	61.68
17	111 VONDERAU,Elias C	M2	Buf	3.1	3.4	9.8	0.1	0.30	10.05	3X	1.900	19.09	
				4.7	4.5	13.8	2.6	7.80	21.60	3g	1.910	41.25	60.34
18	141 OBERHOLZER,Richar	M5	Hv	4.3	4.6	13.3	3.0	9.00	22.35	TS	1.700	37.99	
				4.1	4.1	12.3	0.4	1.20	13.50	T	1.600	21.60	59.59
19	131 ROCKENSUESS,Jude	M4	Buf	2.8	2.8	8.4	3.0	9.00	17.40	D	1.620	28.18	
				3.2	3.0	9.3	3.0	9.00	18.30	TS	1.700	31.11	59.29
20	136 DARNLEY,Caleb	M4	Buf	3.3	3.6	10.4	2.6	7.80	18.15	S	1.600	29.04	
				3.2	2.5	8.6	2.5	7.50	16.05	Sg	1.730	27.76	56.80
21	113 TEPAS,Clete	M4	Buf	4.0	3.7	11.6	2.9	8.70	20.25	TS	1.700	34.42	
				1.2	1.6	4.2	3.0	9.00	13.20	D	1.620	21.38	55.80
22	114 VOELKL,Matthew	M5	Hmt	1.6	1.1	4.1	2.7	8.10	12.15	T	1.600	19.44	
				4.3	3.5	11.7	3.0	9.00	20.70	S	1.600	33.12	52.56
23	140 KILBY,Kaleb	M5	Hv	2.9	3.2	9.1	3.0	9.00	18.15	S	1.600	29.04	
				1.2	1.6	4.2	3.0	9.00	13.20	T	1.600	21.12	50.16
24	129 SOCHA,Bennett	M6	Hv	2.5	2.6	7.6	3.0	9.00	16.65	S	1.600	26.64	
				1.4	2.0	5.1	3.0	9.00	14.10	D	1.620	22.84	49.48
25	120 WOODROW,Colin	M5	Hmt	2.2	2.4	6.9	3.0	9.00	15.90	S	1.600	25.44	
				2.0	2.1	6.1	2.9	8.70	14.85	N	1.560	23.16	48.60

Winfree 2014.06, B Rules, Rand=665 @ 8:54a(14-2-9), A, Not Elim